
Bud Start is an early flower enhancer that will deliver 
striking visible results! This phosphorous-potassium 

booster is extremely effective in promoting a vigorous 
onset to a bloom cycle. It will assist as a weight 

gain supplement, as well as speeding up flower set 
development.

When using Bud Start, the size and amount of new flower 
sites on a fruiting crop is increased which causes them to 
expand and elongate. This early P-K boost speeds up and 
promotes a stronger start to flowering and has a positive 

effect on crop finishing times.
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SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH

x 2.5 in

x 3.0 in

x 6.3 in

x 8.5 in

x 10.0 in

x 23.0 in

x 40.0 in

7.5   in

9.0   in

12.5 in

14.5 in

16.0 in

35.0 in

46.0 in

500 mL      

1 L    

4 L  

10 L

20 L

208 L

1000 L   

1.1 lbs

2.2 lbs

9.0 lbs

22.7 lbs

48.5 lbs

472.2 lbs

2270.8 lbs

Toll-Free North America:
866-491-0255

E-mail:
orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, 
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BUD START

Early flowering. For use during weeks 
2 and 3 of flowering.

Soil
Coco
Hydroponics

Available Phosphate (P2O5) 2%
Soluble Potash (K2O) 1%

Derived from: Monopotassium Phosphate.

Use 2 ml per litre or 2 cc per quart as 
an addition to your nutrient solution. 

GROWTH STAGE: FOR USE IN:

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

DILUTION RATE:

•	 Will minimally increase EC values, unlike other P-K 
products. Full strength fertilizer can be used without 
the need for dilution.

•	 Works with any branded fertilizer and additive 
products. 

•	 Can be used on short or longer flowering crops.       
Use once on short crops and twice for longer crops

•	 Helps stabilize pH, assisting plants in taking up all 
the nutrients they require during the important early 
flowering phase.

Apply during the second week of 
flowering and repeat for the third week.

FREQUENCY:


