Product Data Sheet

BUD START

DILUTION RATE:

Use 2 ml per litre or 2 cc per quart as an addition to your nutrient solution.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Available Phosphate (P2O5) 2% Soluble Potash (K2O) 1%

Derived from: Monopotassium Phosphate.

GROWTH STAGE:

Early flowering. For use during weeks 2 and 3 of flowering.

FREQUENCY:

Apply during the second week of flowering and repeat for the third week.

FOR USE IN:

Soil Coco Hydroponics Bud Start is an early flower enhancer that will deliver striking visible results! This phosphorous-potassium booster is extremely effective in promoting a vigorous onset to a bloom cycle. It will assist as a weight gain supplement, as well as speeding up flower set development.

When using Bud Start, the size and amount of new flower sites on a fruiting crop is increased which causes them to expand and elongate. This early P-K boost speeds up and promotes a stronger start to flowering and has a positive effect on crop finishing times.

KEY FEATURES

- Can be used on short or longer flowering crops.
 Use once on short crops and twice for longer crops
- Helps stabilize pH, assisting plants in taking up all the nutrients they require during the important early flowering phase.
- Will minimally increase EC values, unlike other P-K products. Full strength fertilizer can be used without the need for dilution.
- Works with any branded fertilizer and additive products.

SIZE	HEI	GHT	X	WIDT	ГН	WEIGHT
500 mL	7.5	in	Х	2.5	in	1.1 lbs
1 L	9.0	in	Х	3.0	in	2.2 lbs
4 L	12.5	in	Х	6.3	in	9.0 lbs
10 L	14.5	in	Х	8.5	in	22.7 lbs
20 L	16.0	in	Х	10.0	in	48.5 lbs
208 L	35.0	in	Х	23.0	in	472.2 lbs
1000 L	46.0	in	Х	40.0	in	2270.8 lbs

Toll-Free North America: 866-491-0255

E-mail: orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, British Columbia V1X 6G4, Canada





